CTL19 | Mini Stealth Wall Lighter Track Luminaire
REV0923
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P1
1. Approximate lumen output based on 3000K performance; see photometric test results for additional information

LTL5 - Lightolier
Example Order: CTL192V3D P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orientation
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
Construction
• High performance, eco-friendly LED track luminaire
• Smooth wide beam provides excellent uniformity, well suited for any wall
lighting application
• Cast and finned aluminum heatsink thermally engineered to provide optimal
heat dissipation, ensuring long life and consistant performance
• Lockable, precision aiming adjustment: 360°+ aiming horizontal and 360°
vertical rotation
• Integral ON/OFF switch and track polarity indicator are standard
• Excellent fixture-to-fixture color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam
Ellipse tolerance
• Accessory Holder, Barn Doors, Snoot and Visor will accept up to two (2)
LF59 Lenses or FA-62 Louvers
Performance Summary
• Dimming available (120V only), allows smooth illumination down to 5%
• For dimmer compatibility of standard “D” driver option, refer to Dimming
Specifications sheet
• CTL19 Luminaires operate at 120V with ERP drivers dimmable to 5%; for
additional information, consult factory
Fixture Compatibility
• Standard ConTech track luminaires (CTL Units) are cCSAus certified as-is for
use with ConTech Lighting LT/LT2 Single Circuit/Two Circuit and Luxbeam
Track Systems, as well as Juno® Lighting Trac-Master™ Systems.
• By changing the prefix of the part number, ConTech can install inserts which
make our fixtures compatible with other manufacturers. Replace “CTL” with
“HTL” for Halo® Power-Trac and Lazer-Track systems, and “LTL” for Lightolier
Lytespan™ systems. For more information, consult factory.
PRODUCT DETAILS
For accessory ordering information, see page 3
CTL19 SERIES | Mini Stealth Wall Lighter Accessories
REV0923
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
Barn Doors
Barn Doors extend 3-inches max. from face of luminaire. Will accept
up to two (2) LF59 Lenses or FA-62 Louvers.
BD19 - Barn Doors Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Width: 4-1/2" to 10-3/4"
Height: 3-1/2" to 9"
Finish
73 - Spread Lens
LSH - Horizontal Linear Spread Lens
 Elongates beams horizontally
LSV - Vertical Linear Spread Lens
Elongates beams vertically
SL - Soft Light
SOL - Solite
UV - Optivex UV Filter
A - Amber
B - Blue
CL - Clear